ANTLERLESS ONLY

City License No. _____

LICENSE FOR BOW HUNTING FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

CITY OF MT. VERNON, ILLINOIS

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that	S IS TO CERTIFY that (Name of Applican			
ot	Mt. Vernon, Illinois, filed an application with the City Clerk to obtain a bow and			
nunting neerise, and				
WHEREAS, Applicant has a valid Illinois archery permit and the landowner's written permission to hunt Antler deer in a specific designated hunting area.				
THEREFORE, Applicant having complied wi License is hereby granted for said purpose as prescribed by ordinance.				
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:			
Designated hunting area:				
APPROVED:	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL			
Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Man	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date		
SEAL:				
Rebecca Barbour, Deputy Cit	y Clerk, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date		
Carry one Lice	ense on your person and one in you	ur vehicle		
Cut Here				
	ANTLERLESS ONLY	City License No.		
Pursuant to Chap	BOW HUNTING FOR ONE CALEI oter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Y OF MT. VERNON, ILLINOIS	^F Ordinances		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that		(Name of Applicant)		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that of hunting license; and	, Mt. Vernon, Illinois, filed an application	on with the City Clerk to obtain a bow		
WHEREAS, Applicant has a valid Illinois arc specific designated hunting area.	hery permit and the landowner's writte	n permission to hunt Antler deer in a		
THEREFORE, Applicant having complied wi License is hereby granted for said purpose as prescribed by ordinance.				
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:			
Designated hunting area:				
APPROVED:				
Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Man	ager, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date		
SEAL:				
Pahacca Barbour Danuty City	y Clerk, City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date		

ADDITIONAL HUNTING DATES

ANTLERLESS ONLY

<u>APPLICATION FOR BOW HUNTING LICENSE FOR ONE CALENDAR DAY</u>

Pursuant to Chapter 130, Section .07, Revised Code of Ordinances

CITY OF MT. VERNON, ILLINOIS

Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:	
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED: Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, 0		Date
ivially Ellett Bechter, City Manager, v	City of Mit. Vernon, IL	Date
Effective Date of hunt:	and Time:	
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED: Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, 0	City of Mt. Vernon, IL	Date
Effective Date of hunt:		
APPROVED:Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, (Date
Effective Date of hunt:		
Designated hunting area:		
APPROVED: Mary Ellen Bechtel, City Manager, 0		Date